
Sheraton Albuquerque Uptown Hotel

SHERATON ALBUQUERQUE 
UPTOWN HOTEL 
2600 Louisiana Blvd. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

phone
toll free

fax
email

website

Located in Albuquerque’s restaurant and 
shopping district, the Albuquerque Sheraton 
Uptown Hotel is the gateway to all the sights, 
sounds and experiences that New Mexico 
has to offer. We’re just steps to the best the 
city has to offer, including the premier open-
air lifestyle center, ABQ Uptown. We are 
also located next to Coronado and Winrock 
Mall which features many of your favorite 
restaurants, world-class shopping and more. 
Upon completion, the redeveloped Winrock 
Town Center promises to be the jewel of 
Uptown’s bustling shopping district and a 
destination for the whole region.

We are minutes away from Nob Hill, 
Downtown, and Old Town. The hotel is also 
located less than eight miles away from the 
International Sunport.

Our warm and friendly staff will welcome you 
and help you make the most of your stay. 
Each of our 295 guest rooms and suites has 
everything necessary for a great night’s sleep 
and a productive workday, including our 
famous our plush beds with crisp linens and 
fluffy pillows, a 37” LCD flat screen television, 
high speed internet access, ample workspace, 
in-room movies, and of course, fresh Starbucks 
coffee and Tazo teas for the day ahead.

Join us Friday evenings in the lounge for live 
music or attend an interactive dinner theatre 
or salsa dancing offered throughout the 
year. Connect with friends and family over a 
delicious meal at the ABQ Grill or the New 
Sol Cafe. After a busy day, enjoy a cocktail 
and relax in the new ultra lounge. You can also 
stay connected with at our state of the art, 
complimentary business center.

Our flexible 17,000 square feet of state-of-the-
art, newly renovated meeting space includes 
automatic built-in screens, wireless internet 
access, and a dedicated registration counter. 

We look forward to sharing the Land of 
Enchantment with you. Our future is all the 
brighter now that we are part of the Marriott 
family!

505.881.0000
800.252.7772
505.881.6933
swilson@sheratonuptown.com
https://sheratonuptown.com

Parking Spaces: 455

Parking Fee: $0 

On-Site Restaurants: 2

Restaurant Seating Capacity: 75

Private Dining Capacity: 20

Bar: Yes 

Swimming Pool: Yes 

Spa: No

Workout Facility: Yes 

Laundry/Valet Service: Yes

Business Center: Yes

Gift Shop: Yes

Room Service Hours:
6am - 
11pm

Pet Friendly: Yes

Miles to Abq. Sunport: 8

Miles to Abq. Convention 
Center:

6.5

Miles to shopping (Uptown, 
Coronado, Winrock Town Center):

0.0

Total Guestrooms: 295

Queen/Queen: 166

Committable Sleeping 
Rooms:

200

Suites: 16

Wheelchair Accessible
Sleeping Rooms:

10

Total Meeting Space (sq. 
ft.):

17,000

Largest Meeting Room (sq. 
ft.):

7,296

Maximum Meeting 
Capacity:

900

Maximum Banquet 
Capacity:

550

Data Port Ready: Yes 

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Guest Rooms:

Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms): $9.99 

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Meeting Rooms:

Yes

On-Site A/V: Yes

Airport Shuttle: No

Fee for Airport Shuttle: N/A

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from 
Hotel: 3



7296
1792
1792
1792
1920
2491
1888
1176
784
784
392
324
240

114’ x 64’
28’ x 64’
28’ x 64’
28’ x 64’
30’ x 64’
47’ x 53’
32’ x 59’
42’ x 28’
28’ x 28’
28’ x 28’
14’ x 28’
12’ x 27’
12’ x 20’

15’
15’
15’
15’
15’
10’
15’
8’
8’
8’
8’
8’
8’

900
200
200
200
200
200
180
60
50
50
25

-
-

416
108
108
108
108
120
100
45
43
44
16

-
-

550
130
130
130
130
150
130
60
40
40
20

-
-

-
55
55
55
55
56
56
32
28
28
24
16
12

1000
200
200
200
200
200
200

60
50
50
25

-
-

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
www.visitabq.org/meetings

ROOM
Grand Ballroom
     Wurlitzer
     Regal
     Registry
     Ambassador
Roxy
Baldwin
Ivory
Serenade
Sonata
Ebony
Uptown Boardroom
ABQ Boardroom

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

Guest
Services

The Link
@Sheraton

Sol

 

Café

&

 

Lounge

Ebony

Ivory

Pool
ABQ
Grill BaldwinRoxy

Uptown
Boardroom

Sonata
 Entrance

W
urlitzer

Regal

Registry
Ambassador

Sheraton Fitness
Serenade

ABQ 
Boardroom


