## SHERATON ALBUQUERQUE UPTOWN HOTEL

2600 Louisiana Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87110

phone 505.881.0000 toll free 800.252.7772 fax 505.881.6933

email swilson@sheratonuptown.com website https://sheratonuptown.com



Located in Albuquerque's restaurant and shopping district, the Albuquerque Sheraton Uptown Hotel is the gateway to all the sights, sounds and experiences that New Mexico has to offer. We're just steps to the best the city has to offer, including the premier openair lifestyle center, ABQ Uptown. We are also located next to Coronado and Winrock Mall which features many of your favorite restaurants, world-class shopping and more. Upon completion, the redeveloped Winrock Town Center promises to be the jewel of Uptown's bustling shopping district and a destination for the whole region.

We are minutes away from Nob Hill, Downtown, and Old Town. The hotel is also located less than eight miles away from the International Sunport.

Our warm and friendly staff will welcome you and help you make the most of your stay. Each of our 295 guest rooms and suites has everything necessary for a great night's sleep and a productive workday, including our famous our plush beds with crisp linens and fluffy pillows, a 37" LCD flat screen television, high speed internet access, ample workspace, in-room movies, and of course, fresh Starbucks coffee and Tazo teas for the day ahead.

Join us Friday evenings in the lounge for live music or attend an interactive dinner theatre or salsa dancing offered throughout the year. Connect with friends and family over a delicious meal at the ABQ Grill or the New Sol Cafe. After a busy day, enjoy a cocktail and relax in the new ultra lounge. You can also stay connected with at our state of the art, complimentary business center.

Our flexible 17,000 square feet of state-of-theart, newly renovated meeting space includes automatic built-in screens, wireless internet access, and a dedicated registration counter.

We look forward to sharing the Land of Enchantment with you. Our future is all the brighter now that we are part of the Marriott family!



## **Sheraton Albuquerque Uptown Hotel**

Total Guestrooms:	295	Parking Spaces:	455
Queen/Queen:	166	Parking Fee:	\$0
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	200	On-Site Restaurants:	2
Suites:	16	Restaurant Seating Capacity:	75
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	10	Private Dining Capacity:	20
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	17,000	Bar:	Yes
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	7,296	Swimming Pool:	Yes
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	900	Spa:	No
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	550	Workout Facility:	Yes
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$9.99	Gift Shop:	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	6am - 11pm
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	Yes
Airport Shuttle:	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport:	8
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	N/A	Miles to Abq. Convention Center:	6.5
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	3	Miles to shopping (Uptown, Coronado, Winrock Town Center):	0.0

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Grand Ballroom	7296	114' x 64'	15′	900	416	550	-	1000
Wurlitzer	1792	28' x 64'	15′	200	108	130	55	200
Regal	1792	28' x 64'	15'	200	108	130	55	200
Registry	1792	28' x 64'	15′	200	108	130	55	200
Ambassador	1920	30' x 64'	15′	200	108	130	55	200
Roxy	2491	47' x 53'	10'	200	120	150	56	200
Baldwin	1888	32' x 59'	15′	180	100	130	56	200
lvory	1176	42' x 28'	8′	60	45	60	32	60
Serenade	784	28' x 28'	8′	50	43	40	28	50
Sonata	784	28' x 28'	8′	50	44	40	28	50
Ebony	392	14' x 28'	8′	25	16	20	24	25
Uptown Boardroom	324	12' x 27'	8′	-	-	-	16	-
ABQ Boardroom	240	12' x 20'	8′	_	_	_	12	_



